WSC GYMKHANA TIMES March 2, 2024

Double Barrels

ENTRY Barrels

Name #1 Place

Morgan Bias / Brooklyn Bias 24.398 1

Lisa Joyce / Stephanie Joyce 26.343 2

Gracie Markle / Keltie Markle nt 0

Kindley Clifton / Maddi Desautelle 27.000 3

Rilyn McDermott / Ashlyn McDermott 29.323 5

Guilia Guerrero / Bella Marchione 71.164 6

Morgan Belli / Cheyenne Belli 27.210 4

Amber / Chloe Brunner 94.054 0

Paige Niver / Jaylene Taylor NT 0

LEADLINE

ENTRY Barrels Big M

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts
Everly Markle / Atlas 108.176 4 3 129.509 3 4
Amias Somegustva / Cassie 62.529 1 6 78.678 2 5
Jordyn Harris / Streaker 69.180 3 4 NE 0 0
Asher Safir/ Star 64.442 2 5 70.794 1 6
BEGINNER

ENTRY Barrels Big M Poles
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts Tot Pts

Elle Grueter / Komo 85.631 1 6 NE 0 0 NE 0 0



NOVICE

ENTRY Barrels Big M Poles
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts Tot Pts
Kate Liebentritt / Star 0 0 57.449 5 2 NT 0 0 2
Runner-
Alessandra Ravazini / Sunflower 36.509 3 4 46.133 3 4 45.845 3 4 12 Up
Hailey Patterson / Komo 29.750 2 5 NT 0 0 54.690 5 2 7
Winter Wilson / Starr 56.365 5 2 NT 0 0 69.075 6 1 3
High
Makena Newcomb / Sunflower 29.177 1 6 34.201 1 6 44.503 2 5 17 Point
Lily Dein / Star 46.137 4 3 49.930 4 3 52.147 4 3 9
Ali Desautelle / Chloe NT 0 0 35.181 2 5 40.279 1 6 11
ADULT AMATEUR NOVICE
ENTRY Barrels Big M Poles
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts Tot Pts
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
High
Robb Grueter / Digger 29.448 1 6 30.804 1 6 35.788 2 5 17 Point
Joey Brunner / Jasper 35.844 3 4 39.608 3 4 46.399 4 3 11
Amber Brunner / Jasper 49.247 4 3 43.261 4 3 42.197 3 4 10
Runner-
Lori Bowyer/ Daisy 31.163 2 5 31.215 2 5 35.649 1 6 16 Up
NON POINT / 2nd HORSE CLASS
Ms Terri's
ENTRY Barrels Big M Poles B
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts
Madisyn Desautelle / XO Girl NW 31.026 5 2 32.032 2 5 31.457 0 19.380 1 6

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy 46.405 0 0 34.163 0 43.165 4 3 19.783 2 5



Alice Koeing / IT Corona With A Twist 25.333

Gracie Markle / Memphis

Destinee Bigmann / Betty
Lisa Joyce / Piper

Jaylin Harris / Streaker
Joey Brunner / Jasper
Amber Brunner / Jasper
Ella Pearl / Jake

Morgan Belli / Ruby
Vicky Williams / Pepe

Ashlyn McDermott / Maverick

10 & UNDER

ENTRY

Name

Sheyenne Hebert / True Grit
Braycee Bias / lvy

Emma Skogland / Rooster
Liam Phillips / Cassie

Alice Koeing / IT Corona With
A Twist*

Jaylin Harris / Streaker

Ella Pearl / Jake

23.582

21.524

34.145

NE

22.031

Barrels
#1 Place Pts

NT 0 0
21.699 3 4
20.965 2 5
21.931 4 3
20.198 1 6

NT 0 0
32.682 0 0

Big M
#2

38.542
24.462
26.023
23.363
NT
NT

NT

26.639

72.157

63.068

32.818

Place

6

2

Poles
Pts #3

1 48.929

5 25.804

4 29.631

6 29.858

0 32.674

0 37.960

0 48.276

31.657
NT
54.938
34.784
61.264
53.716
49.729
Place Pts
0 0
1 6
2 5
3 4
5 2
0 0

0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 NT
0 0
3 4
6 1
6 1
5 2
Ms Terri's B
#4
24.457
18.433
20.842
20.781
18.463
NE
27.562

23.032 3

27.546 5

30.562 0

24,142 4

37.702 6

29.276 6

Place Pts

4
2
0
0
0
0
0
3
1
1
0
Tot Pts
2
21
17
17
13
0
0

High
Point
Runner-
Up
Runner-
Up



Giulia Guerrero / Crazy Cody

Payton LeFebvre / Tilly

11-13

ENTRY

Name

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy*
Ashlyn McDermott / Maverick*
Keltie Markle / Atlas*
Brooklyn Bias / Nella*

Rilyn McDermott / Lil Tank*
Bella Marchione / Amy
Madisyn Desautelle / XO Girl
NW*

Cheyenne Belle / Serenity*

Morgan Belli / Ruby*

14-24

ENTRY

Name

Chloe Brunner / Foxy Lady
Destinee Bigman / Betty

Gracie Markle / Memphis*

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet*

26.473 6 1 30.281
24.093 5 2 36.044
Barrels Big M
#1 Place Pts #2
23.154 5 20.253
26.703 6 23.272
26.921 0 30.556
17.858 2 20.507
32.144 0 23.435
19.441 4 26.514
17.789 1 20.743
18.797 3 20.732
33.223 0 21.304
Barrels BIGM
#1 Place Pts #2
NT 0 110.464
23.987 4 20.562
25.017 6 26.624
24.547 5 22.017

6

Pts

4 3 36.778 6 1
5 2 31.672 4 3
Poles
Place Pts #3 Place Pts
1 6 22.298 1
6 1 26.309 5
0 0 33.613 0
2 5 32.933 0
0 0 41.576 0
0 0 26.186 4
4 3 22744 2
3 4 22.806 3
5 2 31.275 6
Poles
Place Pts #3 Place
0 0 114.228 0
2 5 31.913 4
0 0 40.852 0
5 2 30.429 3

24.268 5 2
0 0
Ms Terri's B

#4 Place Pts
20.795 5 2
17.516 3 4
21.849 6 1
22.782 0 0
18.678 4 3
42.669 0 0
16.181 2 5
15.972 1 6
22.454 0 0

Ms Terri's B

#4 Place Pts
40.494 0 0
15.918 1 6
24.056 0 0
20.301 5 2

Tot Pts

16

8

10

19

18

Tot Pts

0

17

10

High
Point
Runner
_Up

Runner-
Up



Jaylene Taylor / Honey Bear 19.099 6 20.306 1

Paige Niver / Ruby 26.593 0 21.052 3

Micaela Masino / John's

Balloon 25.442 0 22824 6

Cheyenne Picton / Harley* 22.030 4  23.599 0

Jaydah Baizel / Truly* 28.930 0 NT 0

Rilyn Kaintz / Hawk 19.846 5 22.008 4

25 & OVER

ENTRY Barrels BIG M

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts
21.32

Morgan Bias / Milly 18.951 2 5 7 5
22.51

Stephanie Joyce / Annie* 24.379 6 1 4 3
23.08

Teresa Hill / Digger 22.110 5 2 4 1
21.22

Lisa Joyce / Piper 18.224 1 6 7 6
21.65

Vicky Williams / Pepe 19.982 3 4 2 4
87.61

Terri Morris / Richard 66.224 0 0 9 0 0

Sasha Middleton / Good 22.96

Ranger Impulse 20.114 4 3 8 5 2

EVENT: Ms

SPEEDHORSE: T's Butterfly POINTS

Cheyenne Belle / Serenity 15.972 1D 10

Madisyn Desautelle / XO Girl NW 16.181 9

Ashlyn McDermott / Maverick 17.516 2D 10

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Impulse 18.394 9

6 23.863
4 NT
1 35.740
0 27.063
0 NT
3 36.785
Poles
#3 Place
27.642 2
32.872 6
29.617 4
25.654 1
29.949 5
107.71

9 0
28.298 3

Pts

6 21.430 6
0 NT 0
2 19.918 3
5 20.235 4
0 NE 0
1 18.093 2
Ms Terri's B
#4 Place
16.170 1
18.931 4
20.403 6
16.595 2
20.179 5
54.033 0
18.394 3

Pts

19

4

7

12

14

Tot Pts

21

23

12

13

High
Point

Runner
_Up

High
Point



Alice Koeing / IT Corona With A Twist

Rilyn McDermott / Lil Tank

Stephanie Joyce / Annie

Cheyenne Picton / Harely

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy

Keltie Markle / Atlas

Morgan Belli / Ruby

Brooklyn Bias

Gracie Markle / Memphis

Jaydah Baizel / Truly NE

18.463
18.678
18.931
20.235
20.301
20.795
21.849
22.454
22.782
24.056
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